2V3 COMPRESSOR
OIL-FREE, HIGH-PRESSURE
GAS COMPRESSOR
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
MAX DISCHARGE PRESSURE: 3,000 PSIG (207 BARG)
FLOW RANGE: 9.2-12.5 SCFM (14.6-19.9 NM³/HR)
MAX POWER: 10 HP
GAS TYPE: OXYGEN & CLEAN, DRY INERT GASES

industrial, medical and energy applications, including high pressure cylinder filling.
4900 Industrial Way | Benicia, CA | 94510 | P: 707.747.5900 | www.rixindustries.com
Ordering Information
Model Inlet Pressure Range
Discharge Pressure
Maximum
Flow Range Voltage Amps
2V3B-4.1V-P1A
30-40 psig (2.1-2.8 barg)  2500 psig (172 barg)  9.2-11.1 scfm (14.6-17.8 Nm³/hr)
208-230V/3PH/60Hz 24 A
2V3B-4.1V-P1B 460V/3PH/60Hz 12 A
2V3B-4.1V-P1C 380-415V/3PH/50Hz 15 A
2V3B-4.1V-P1D 220V/3PH/50Hz 24 A
2V3B-4.1V-P1E 380-415V/3PH/60Hz 15 A
2V3B-4.1V-HP-PIA
40-50 psig (2.8-3.5 barg)  3000 psig (207 barg)  10.7-12.5 scfm (17.2-19.9 Nm³/hr)
208-230V/3PH/60Hz 24 A
2V3B-4.1V-HP-PIB 460V/3PH/60Hz 12 A
2V3B-4.1V-HP-PIC 380-415V/3PH/50Hz 15 A
2V3B-4.1V-HP-PID 220V/3PH/50Hz 24 A
2V3B-4.1V-HP-PIE 380-415V/3PH/60Hz 15 A
Product Specifications
Inlet Pressure Range 30-50 psig (2.1-3.5 barg)
Working Pressure Range 2500-3000 psig (172-207 barg)
Flow Range 9.2-12.5 scfm (14.6-19.9 Nm³/hr)